
21,1 km  am  10.09.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 34 Kubisch, Robert Kimbia Sports M2090 1 1 : 1 6 : 3 0 
14 10 Görsch, Michael SV Wacker Komptendorf M2095 2 1 : 3 9 : 2 1 
16 31 Kaucher, Christian HSV Cottbus M2092 3 1 : 4 1 : 1 7 
34 3 Fethke, Sven SPORT-FREIgang Team M2088 4 1 : 5 7 : 4 1 
40 9 Bossan, Rene SV Großräschen M2088 5 2 : 0 4 : 3 5 
19 26 Poppe, Yvonne SPORT-FREIgang Team W3083 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 0 
18 37 Habeck, David Lauftreff Lausitz Hoyerswerda e. M3086 1 1 : 4 1 : 3 3 
29 4 Engmann, Marco Gotorun Weißwasser M3084 2 1 : 4 8 : 5 5 
48 32 Pollmanns, Reinhard Rennschnecken Cottbus M3082 3 2 : 2 4 : 2 5 
24 33 Zychowitz-Wimmer, Monique SV Chemie Guben W3579 1 1 : 4 6 : 3 9 
43 7 Fehmann, Stefanie Weißwasser W3580 2 2 : 0 8 : 1 9 

2 35 Seibt, Daniel SPORT-FREIgang Team M3577 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 
5 8 During, Sven LC Cottbus M3579 2 1 : 2 7 : 5 0 

33 15 Seifert, Guido Cottbuser Laufsocken M3577 3 1 : 5 6 : 5 2 
44 6 Linke, Christian DRK Calau M3578 4 2 : 1 1 : 0 3 
37 42 Heinritze, Doreen Forst W4076 1 2 : 0 0 : 0 4 
13 20 Keilwagen, René Doberlug-Kirchhain M4072 1 1 : 3 7 : 5 6 
20 16 Winter, Frank BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neiße e. M4075 2 1 : 4 4 : 2 7 
31 46 Demuth, Sven-Ake Eisenhüttenstadt M4075 3 1 : 5 2 : 1 9 
46 11 Kottwitz, Andreas Groß Buckow M4074 4 2 : 1 5 : 0 3 
32 29 Redantz, Anke Cottbuser Parkläufer e.V. W4569 1 1 : 5 3 : 0 4 

3 44 Strohbeck, Dirk Hetzdorfer SV 1990 M4568 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 4 
4 17 Riedmann, Johann Lauftreff Lausitz Hoyerswerda e. M4569 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 4 
7 41 Böhrenz, Lars SPORT-FREIgang Team M4570 3 1 : 2 9 : 5 6 

10 36 Stein, Michael Cottbus M4571 4 1 : 3 6 : 5 4 
45 45 Schönfeld, Karsten LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. M4568 5 2 : 1 2 : 3 9 

6 12 Kruse, Göran SV Wacker Komptendorf M5064 1 1 : 2 8 : 1 8 
9 39 Reitsch, Karsten Cottbuser Laufsocken M5063 2 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 

11 38 Chollee, Fred Forst M5063 3 1 : 3 7 : 1 0 
12 49 Busse, Ingo LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. M5062 4 1 : 3 7 : 3 8 
15 13 Markgraf, Thomas SV Großräschen M5063 5 1 : 4 1 : 1 0 
21 50 Bereuter, Mike Felixsee M5065 6 1 : 4 5 : 5 1 
25 5 Pehla, Frank Cottbuser Parkläufer e.V. M5066 7 1 : 4 6 : 5 0 
36 48 Bräuer, Jens Forst M5063 8 1 : 5 9 : 5 1 
17 30 Wegner, Frank HSV Cottbus M5559 1 1 : 4 1 : 1 8 
26 27 Rübesam, Roland TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg M5560 2 1 : 4 7 : 4 3 
28 51 Hoffmann, Uwe SPORT-FREIgang Team M5557 3 1 : 4 8 : 1 8 
30 2 Ludwig, Frank Berlin M5559 4 1 : 4 9 : 0 3 
47 28 Weiß, Dietmar Cottbus M5558 5 2 : 1 8 : 2 6 

8 22 Koal, Gerd NLLB Cottbus M6052 1 1 : 3 6 : 2 7 
22 24 Przychodzki, Frank LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. M6054 2 1 : 4 5 : 5 7 
23 14 Pohle, Hans-Joachim SV Großräschen M6055 3 1 : 4 6 : 2 0 
27 43 Litwiakow, Christian Schwimmsportverein Hoyerswer M6056 4 1 : 4 7 : 5 8 
41 47 Hänel, Jörg TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg M6053 5 2 : 0 4 : 4 4 
39 21 Koal, Ingrid NLLB Cottbus W6549 1 2 : 0 2 : 1 0 
35 1 Zimmermann, Gerd Cottbuser Parkläufer e.V. M6551 1 1 : 5 9 : 2 4 
38 40 Hannusch, Klaus Eintracht Drehnow M6550 2 2 : 0 1 : 2 1 
42 23 List, Hans-Joachim Ruhland M6549 3 2 : 0 7 : 1 3 

21,1 km  am  10.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 34 Kubisch, Robert Kimbia Sports M2090 1 1 : 1 6 : 3 0 
14 10 Görsch, Michael SV Wacker Komptendorf M2095 2 1 : 3 9 : 2 1 
16 31 Kaucher, Christian HSV Cottbus M2092 3 1 : 4 1 : 1 7 
31 3 Fethke, Sven SPORT-FREIgang Team M2088 4 1 : 5 7 : 4 1 
35 9 Bossan, Rene SV Großräschen M2088 5 2 : 0 4 : 3 5 
18 37 Habeck, David Lauftreff Lausitz Hoyerswerda e. M3086 1 1 : 4 1 : 3 3 
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21,1 km  am  10.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

27 4 Engmann, Marco Gotorun Weißwasser M3084 2 1 : 4 8 : 5 5 
42 32 Pollmanns, Reinhard Rennschnecken Cottbus M3082 3 2 : 2 4 : 2 5 

2 35 Seibt, Daniel SPORT-FREIgang Team M3577 1 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 
5 8 During, Sven LC Cottbus M3579 2 1 : 2 7 : 5 0 

30 15 Seifert, Guido Cottbuser Laufsocken M3577 3 1 : 5 6 : 5 2 
38 6 Linke, Christian DRK Calau M3578 4 2 : 1 1 : 0 3 
13 20 Keilwagen, René Doberlug-Kirchhain M4072 1 1 : 3 7 : 5 6 
19 16 Winter, Frank BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neiße e. M4075 2 1 : 4 4 : 2 7 
29 46 Demuth, Sven-Ake Eisenhüttenstadt M4075 3 1 : 5 2 : 1 9 
40 11 Kottwitz, Andreas Groß Buckow M4074 4 2 : 1 5 : 0 3 

3 44 Strohbeck, Dirk Hetzdorfer SV 1990 M4568 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 4 
4 17 Riedmann, Johann Lauftreff Lausitz Hoyerswerda e. M4569 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 4 
7 41 Böhrenz, Lars SPORT-FREIgang Team M4570 3 1 : 2 9 : 5 6 

10 36 Stein, Michael Cottbus M4571 4 1 : 3 6 : 5 4 
39 45 Schönfeld, Karsten LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. M4568 5 2 : 1 2 : 3 9 

6 12 Kruse, Göran SV Wacker Komptendorf M5064 1 1 : 2 8 : 1 8 
9 39 Reitsch, Karsten Cottbuser Laufsocken M5063 2 1 : 3 6 : 4 7 

11 38 Chollee, Fred Forst M5063 3 1 : 3 7 : 1 0 
12 49 Busse, Ingo LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. M5062 4 1 : 3 7 : 3 8 
15 13 Markgraf, Thomas SV Großräschen M5063 5 1 : 4 1 : 1 0 
20 50 Bereuter, Mike Felixsee M5065 6 1 : 4 5 : 5 1 
23 5 Pehla, Frank Cottbuser Parkläufer e.V. M5066 7 1 : 4 6 : 5 0 
33 48 Bräuer, Jens Forst M5063 8 1 : 5 9 : 5 1 
17 30 Wegner, Frank HSV Cottbus M5559 1 1 : 4 1 : 1 8 
24 27 Rübesam, Roland TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg M5560 2 1 : 4 7 : 4 3 
26 51 Hoffmann, Uwe SPORT-FREIgang Team M5557 3 1 : 4 8 : 1 8 
28 2 Ludwig, Frank Berlin M5559 4 1 : 4 9 : 0 3 
41 28 Weiß, Dietmar Cottbus M5558 5 2 : 1 8 : 2 6 

8 22 Koal, Gerd NLLB Cottbus M6052 1 1 : 3 6 : 2 7 
21 24 Przychodzki, Frank LTSV Forst 1990 e.V. M6054 2 1 : 4 5 : 5 7 
22 14 Pohle, Hans-Joachim SV Großräschen M6055 3 1 : 4 6 : 2 0 
25 43 Litwiakow, Christian Schwimmsportverein Hoyerswer M6056 4 1 : 4 7 : 5 8 
36 47 Hänel, Jörg TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg M6053 5 2 : 0 4 : 4 4 
32 1 Zimmermann, Gerd Cottbuser Parkläufer e.V. M6551 1 1 : 5 9 : 2 4 
34 40 Hannusch, Klaus Eintracht Drehnow M6550 2 2 : 0 1 : 2 1 
37 23 List, Hans-Joachim Ruhland M6549 3 2 : 0 7 : 1 3 

21,1 km  am  10.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 26 Poppe, Yvonne SPORT-FREIgang Team W3083 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 0 
2 33 Zychowitz-Wimmer, Monique SV Chemie Guben W3579 1 1 : 4 6 : 3 9 
6 7 Fehmann, Stefanie Weißwasser W3580 2 2 : 0 8 : 1 9 
4 42 Heinritze, Doreen Forst W4076 1 2 : 0 0 : 0 4 
3 29 Redantz, Anke Cottbuser Parkläufer e.V. W4569 1 1 : 5 3 : 0 4 
5 21 Koal, Ingrid NLLB Cottbus W6549 1 2 : 0 2 : 1 0 
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